Route Stop Locations

Route Number: TRO-003A Bus:

Route Description: TROOST AM Driver:

Time: 21:41 Anchor:

Distance: 4.75 Updated: Sep 09, 2021 8:10 AM
Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
7:38 am CLEVELAND AVE@E 53RD ST 0 0
7:38 am (1) E 53rd St @ Alley Way 2 0
7:39 am (2) E 55TH ST @ INDIANA AVE 4 0
7:40 am (3) E55TH ST @ JAUDON AVE 1 0
7:41 am (4) E56TH ST @ AGNES AVE 5 0
7:43 am (5) S BENTON AVE @ E 57TH ST 0 0
7:44 am (6) E57TH ST @ BALES AVE 4 0
7:46 am (7) E57TH ST @ SWOPE PKWY 5 0
7:47 am (8) ASKEW AVE@58TH ST 1 0
7:48 am (9) E 58TH TERR @ INDIANA AVE 1 0
7:49 am (10) E 58TH TERR @ WALROND AVE 5 0
7:52 am (11) E56TH ST @ WABASH AVE 4 0
7:53 am (12) E56TH ST @ PARK AVE 12 0
7:56 am (13) PARK AVE @ E 60TH ST 5 0
7:57 am (14) E 59TH ST @ BROOKLYN AVE 7 0
8:00 am (15) Troost Elementary 0 56

9/10/2021 12:37 PM

TRO-003A

1/6



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: TRO-001A Bus:
Route Description: TROOST AM Driver:
Time: 25:53 Anchor:
Distance: 6.64

Updated: Sep 09, 2021 8:10 AM

Time

:39 am
:39 am
142 am
147 am
149 am
:50 am
:51 am
:54 am
:55 am
:57 am
:00 am
:01 am
:02 am
:05 am

O 00 00 00 N N N N N N NN NV

Stop
4008/4010 TROOST AVE

(1) TROOST AVE @ E 40TH ST
(2) E 44TH ST @ PASEO BLVD
(3) E48TH TERR @ EUCLID AVE
(4) HIGHLAND AVE @ BROOKWOOD AVE
(5) E 52ND ST @ EUCLID AVE
(6) E 52ND ST @ GARFIELD AVE
(7) PROSPECT AVE @ E 52ND ST
(8) WABASH AVE @ E 52ND ST
(9) E 54TH ST @ OLIVE ST

(10) E 54TH ST @ EUCLID AVE
(11) E 54TH ST @ WAYNE AVE
(12) E 55TH ST @ LYDIA AVE
(13) Troost Elementary

Pickup
0

A ON WH ~H = O

[
=

onN b DA

Dropoff

O O OO OO0 Oo0OO0oOOoOOo oo

W
(6]

9/10/2021 12:37 PM

TRO-001A

2/6



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: TRO-004A Bus:

Route Description: TROOST AM Driver:

Time: 27:36 Anchor:

Distance: 10.96 Updated: Sep 07, 2021 12:41 PM
Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
7:32 am (1) N MERSINGTON AVE@WINDSOR AVE 2 0
7:40 am (2) E 29TH ST @ INDIANA AVE 0 0
7:50 am (3) E58TH ST @ PARK AVE 4 0
7:51 am (4) E 58TH ST @ GARFIELD AVE 9 0
7:52 am (5) E58TH ST @ MICHIGAN AVE 3 0
7:54 am (6) HIGHLAND AVE @ E 56TH ST 2 0
7:55 am (7) E56TH ST @ MICHIGAN AVE 6 0
7:57 am (8) E 56TH ST @ GARFIELD AVE 3 0
8:00 am (9) Troost Elementary 0 29

9/10/2021 12:37 PM

TRO-004A

3/6



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: TRO-002A Bus:

Route Description: TROOST AM Driver:

Time: 28:00 Anchor:

Distance: 7.08 Updated: Sep 09, 2021 8:10 AM
Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
7:37 am (1) E51ST ST@AGNES AVE 6 0
7:38 am (2) AGNES AVE @ E 53RD ST 1 0
7:41 am (3) 4009 E 56TH ST 2 0
7:44 am (4) SWOPE PKWY @ E 61ST ST 2 0
7:45 am (5) INDIANA AVE @ E 60TH ST 0 0
7:46 am (6) E60TH ST @ WALROND AVE 3 0
7:47 am (7) E60TH ST @ S BENTON AVE 2 0
7:48 am (8) E61ST ST @ AGNES AVE 6 0
7:50 am (9) E 62ND ST @ WALROND AVE 11 0
7:53 am (10) E64TH ST @ S BENTON AVE 1 0
7:55 am (11) PASEO BLVD @ E 61ST ST 3 0
7:57 am (12) BUSHMAN DR @ CITADEL DR 2 0
8:00 am (13) MICHIGAN AVE @ E 60TH TERR 2 0
8:01 am (14) GARFIELD AVE @ E 60TH ST 2 0
8:05 am (15) Troost Elementary 0 43

9/10/2021 12:37 PM

TRO-002A

4/6



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: TRO-005A
Route Description: TROOST AM

Time: 21:18

Distance: 3.8 Updated: Sep 09, 2021 8:10 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
7:38 am E 49TH ST@CHESTNUT AVE 0 0

7:39 am (1) E49TH ST @ AGNES AVE 0 0

7:39 am (2) E49TH ST @ WALROND AVE 2 0

7:41 am (3) WALROND AVE @ E 51ST ST 11 0

7:47 am (4) E 51ST ST @ INDIANA AVE 9 0

7:52 am (5) SWOPE PKWY @ 50TH ST 4 0

8:00 am (6) Troost Elementary 0 26
9/10/2021 12:37 PM  TRO-005A 5/6



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: TRO-040A Bus:

Route Description: TROOST SPED AM Driver:

Time: 35:42 Anchor:

Distance: 13.1 Updated: Sep 09, 2021 5:26 PM
Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
7:29 am ELMWOOD AVE@E 10TH ST 0 0
7:29 am (1) 4432 E 10TH ST 1 0
7:39 am (2) 2737 VINE ST 1 0
7:51 am (3) HARDESTY AVE @ HARDESTY DR 1 0
8:01 am (4) 5208/5211 EUCLID AVE 1 0
8:05 am (5) Troost Elementary 0 4

9/10/2021 12:37 PM

TRO-040A

6/6



